—_

© © N o A W N

W W DD NN NN DD A Ea A A A @A @A @A @A
= 9 © ® N v KON =200 ® NN ® NSO

Position

Principal - Elementary

2Nd

Kdgn

2Nd

Counselor-Elementary
Student Support Teacher
Kdgn/Kdgn Transitional
Rsp

1St

Moderate/Severe

4Th

3Rd

1St

6Th

6Th

5Th

2Nd

Kdgn

3Rd

Moderate/Severe

5Th

Ecd Children Center Site Sup
Self-Contained

Cafe Services Team Leader I
Early Childhood Dev Teacher
1St

Kdgn

Office Manager Elementary
Self-Contained
Self-Contained

Head Custodian |

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Department

Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood

Northwood

Total Wages

$122,674
$98,055
$93,639
$93,115
$89,831
$86,708
$86,371
$86,117
$85,062
$83,970
$83,522
$75,139
$71,921
$67,173
$63,770
$58,171
$57,299
$54,914
$54,066
$52,856
$51,242
$51,228
$50,857
$49,912
$43,800
$42,243
$41,755
$41,218
$40,971
$37,391
$33,680



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

Paraeducator Il

Guidance & Learning Spec-Elem

Cafe Assistant Il
Self-Contained

Library Media Tech Elementary

4Th

Administrative Clerk Sch Site
3Rd

Moderate/Severe

Cafe Assistant ||
Paraeducator Il
Paraeducator - Ind. Fac.
Paraeducator - Ind. Fac.
Paraeducator - Ind. Fac.
Cafe Assistant ||
Paraeducator Il
Paraeducator Il
Paraeducator Il
Paraeducator Il
Paraeducator |

Academic Inter Spec Bingl Sr
Self-Contained
Paraeducator Il

Academic Inter Spec Bingl Sr
Cafe Assistant ||

Yard And Duty Assistant
Yard And Duty Assistant

Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood

Northwood

$32,708
$32,272
$31,641
$30,335
$26,511
$25,625
$23,476
$22,269
$22,050
$21,956
$21,588
$21,140
$20,571
$20,571
$20,146
$19,368
$19,160
$19,090
$16,459
$15,659
$13,789
$12,555

$6,455

$6,215

$6,112

$6,007

$5,940



