	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal - Elementary		Twin Rivers Unified	Northwood	\$122,674
2.	2Nd		Twin Rivers Unified	Northwood	\$98,055
3.	Kdgn		Twin Rivers Unified	Northwood	\$93,639
4.	2Nd		Twin Rivers Unified	Northwood	\$93,115
5.	Counselor-Elementary		Twin Rivers Unified	Northwood	\$89,831
6.	Student Support Teacher		Twin Rivers Unified	Northwood	\$86,708
7.	Kdgn/Kdgn Transitional		Twin Rivers Unified	Northwood	\$86,371
8.	Rsp		Twin Rivers Unified	Northwood	\$86,117
9.	1St		Twin Rivers Unified	Northwood	\$85,062
10.	Moderate/Severe		Twin Rivers Unified	Northwood	\$83,970
11.	4Th		Twin Rivers Unified	Northwood	\$83,522
12.	3Rd		Twin Rivers Unified	Northwood	\$75,139
13.	1St		Twin Rivers Unified	Northwood	\$71,921
14.	6Th		Twin Rivers Unified	Northwood	\$67,173
15.	6Th		Twin Rivers Unified	Northwood	\$63,770
16.	5Th		Twin Rivers Unified	Northwood	\$58,171
17.	2Nd		Twin Rivers Unified	Northwood	\$57,299
18.	Kdgn		Twin Rivers Unified	Northwood	\$54,914
19.	3Rd		Twin Rivers Unified	Northwood	\$54,066
20.	Moderate/Severe		Twin Rivers Unified	Northwood	\$52,856
21.	5Th		Twin Rivers Unified	Northwood	\$51,242
22.	Ecd Children Center Site Sup		Twin Rivers Unified	Northwood	\$51,228
23.	Self-Contained		Twin Rivers Unified	Northwood	\$50,857
24.	Cafe Services Team Leader II		Twin Rivers Unified	Northwood	\$49,912
25.	Early Childhood Dev Teacher		Twin Rivers Unified	Northwood	\$43,800
26.	1St		Twin Rivers Unified	Northwood	\$42,243
27.	Kdgn		Twin Rivers Unified	Northwood	\$41,755
28.	Office Manager Elementary		Twin Rivers Unified	Northwood	\$41,218
29.	Self-Contained		Twin Rivers Unified	Northwood	\$40,971
30.	Self-Contained		Twin Rivers Unified	Northwood	\$37,391
31.	Head Custodian I		Twin Rivers Unified	Northwood	\$33,680

32.	Paraeducator III	Twin Rivers Unified	Northwood	\$32,708
33.	Guidance & Learning Spec-Elem	Twin Rivers Unified	Northwood	\$32,272
34.	Cafe Assistant II	Twin Rivers Unified	Northwood	\$31,641
35.	Self-Contained	Twin Rivers Unified	Northwood	\$30,335
36.	Library Media Tech Elementary	Twin Rivers Unified	Northwood	\$26,511
37.	4Th	Twin Rivers Unified	Northwood	\$25,625
38.	Administrative Clerk Sch Site	Twin Rivers Unified	Northwood	\$23,476
39.	3Rd	Twin Rivers Unified	Northwood	\$22,269
40.	Moderate/Severe	Twin Rivers Unified	Northwood	\$22,050
41.	Cafe Assistant II	Twin Rivers Unified	Northwood	\$21,956
42.	Paraeducator III	Twin Rivers Unified	Northwood	\$21,588
43.	Paraeducator - Ind. Fac.	Twin Rivers Unified	Northwood	\$21,140
44.	Paraeducator - Ind. Fac.	Twin Rivers Unified	Northwood	\$20,571
45.	Paraeducator - Ind. Fac.	Twin Rivers Unified	Northwood	\$20,571
46.	Cafe Assistant II	Twin Rivers Unified	Northwood	\$20,146
47.	Paraeducator III	Twin Rivers Unified	Northwood	\$19,368
48.	Paraeducator III	Twin Rivers Unified	Northwood	\$19,160
49.	Paraeducator II	Twin Rivers Unified	Northwood	\$19,090
50.	Paraeducator III	Twin Rivers Unified	Northwood	\$16,459
51.	Paraeducator I	Twin Rivers Unified	Northwood	\$15,659
52.	Academic Inter Spec Blngl Sr	Twin Rivers Unified	Northwood	\$13,789
53.	Self-Contained	Twin Rivers Unified	Northwood	\$12,555
54.	Paraeducator III	Twin Rivers Unified	Northwood	\$6,455
55.	Academic Inter Spec Blngl Sr	Twin Rivers Unified	Northwood	\$6,215
56.	Cafe Assistant II	Twin Rivers Unified	Northwood	\$6,112
57.	Yard And Duty Assistant	Twin Rivers Unified	Northwood	\$6,007
58.	Yard And Duty Assistant	Twin Rivers Unified	Northwood	\$5,940